ATTACHMENT 1 - PREVIOUS ACTION

Previous actions related to this agenda item that were taken by the Council are listed below. To view prior actions and materials, and Brentwood Municipal Code references in the staff report, as applicable:

- Visit www.brentwoodca.gov/meetings, and select the meeting date(s) desired to see the reference materials and videos.
- Visit www.brentwoodca.gov/municipalcode to research references to the Brentwood Municipal Code and search by the code section(s) cited.

On November 13, 2018, by Resolution No. 2018-159, the City Council adopted the Priority Area One Specific Plan (Innovation Center @ Brentwood) including a Circulation Network of public roadways and further updated the Plan October 25, 2022.

On December 14, 2021, by Resolution No. 2021-148, the City Council approved an Agreement for Right of Way and Title Services with Bender Rosenthal, Inc., for various Capital Improvement Projects.

On June 13, 2023, by Resolution No. 2023-80, the City Council adopted the 2023/2024 – 2027/2028 Capital Improvement Program, which included the utilities for the Innovation Center @ Brentwood area.

On December 12, 2023, the City Council provided to staff, parameters for negotiating with property owners to obtain Innovation Center @ Brentwood utility easements.